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

7. Owner authorizes Broker to place a For Sale sign on the Property. YES NO_ %
8. Owner authorizes Broker to place a lockbox on the Property. YES, NO_ 7T~
9. Was the Property built prior to 1978? YES NO_Xx

If yes, Owner has received and executed the Federally mandated Lead Based Paint Disclosure. YES NO_X
10. Owner has knowledge that the Property is located in a designated historic district. YES NO_Xx

LAR 200 rev. 12/2018 Page 1 of 4
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RESIDENTIAL / TOWNHOUSE / CONDO PROFILE SHEET

Lynchburg Association of REALTORS® Page 1 of 3
KEYWORD SECTION R= Required Field A= Field should Auto-fill MLS#
Address 4472 Sheeps Creek Bedford VA 24523
R Mo, Samamn, Taeies, T, et A John Stewart Walker, Inc A Jim P Towner
Area Tax Map/Parcel ID Listing Office Name g fym ( 9 Agent's Name Co-Office ID

A YAy N7 i + R R QY ON

Co-Agent ID List Price List Date Expiration Date Limited Services Listing
R 3 R OY KN R OY BN REY N REY N REY ON

Compensation To Cooperating Broker Variable Commission Listing  Opt Out of Internet Publish Address Allow Reviews  Allow Auto Estimate
R 4472 R Sheeps Creek Bedford R 24523

Street # / Box # Street Name / Rt # St. Suffix ~ Unit # City / Town Zip-Code + 4

RBig Otter 5 Ag/Undev (20-99ac)
Subdivision/Complex Legal Description Zoning
Bedford Liberty Liberty Total Lev. 1 Lev.2 Lev.3 Bel.Gr.
Primary School  Elementary School ~ Middle School ~ High School Bedrooms ( / 2 o
- &
{80 Gov Record Acres Full Baths 5 z z l
Lot Size Lt. Size Source Sq. Ft. or Acres Half Baths 1 [ J
Rs_ L, 514 s @ Mo. Ot Yr.
Estimated Taxes Association Fee Assoc. Fee Fregency

R Auve. obaxon) Maxwel|

Owner’s Name Owner Phone (Optional)

ALL ROOM SIZES, RELATIVE TO PROPERTY, ARE REQUIRED PER THE MLS FINE POLICY

( 23te L % S
Est. Fin. SqFt Level 1 Est. Fin. SqFt Level 2 Est Fin. SqFtLevel 3 Est. Fin. SqFt. Bel. Grde Est. UnFin SqFt Total

X 2. ‘Q x ?_‘_1 X I 23,23 2 wxlS v ) x 12
Lev. Living Room Lev. Family Room Lev. Great Room Lev. Den Lev. Rec. Room Lev. Formal Dining Lev. Kitchen
X 2 1 x (0 T Z x L5 x (% 2 (2x® X 2 x (O z @ K
Lev. Breakfast Area Lev. Laundry Room Lev. Foyer Lev. Master BR Lev. 2™ Bedroom Lev. 3°Bedroom Lev. 4" Bedroom
X X X X Z (55 2t [ 21 x (¥ 2 5 x 22
Lev. 5" Bedroom Lev. 6" Bedroom Lev. Porch Lev. Screened Porch Lev. Sun Room Lev. Patio Lev. Deck
( 25 x 12 X [ 2Wx (2 { i x 15 X X
Lev. Garage Lev. Carport Lev. Office Lev. Other Room | Lev. OtherRoom2  Lev. Other Room 3

Public Remarks:

Directions:

e O _&30110, E3 1200, Y9100, WDEILO, O »200
g - SFE 20¢ RBOK FOR BNTEUSNIE HISHUCKE  FreipenES

The information show herein is furnished by the owner according to the best of their knowledge and belief. It is subject to verification by the purchaser, and his agent assumes no responsibility
for the correctness thereof. Commission rates and contract terms arc not regulated by law and are subject to negotiations between the broker and the geller,

ner's Signggtire t Owner’s Signature Date nt’s Signature Jim P Towner Date

LAR 400 5/2018 Page 1 of 3
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RESIDENTIAL / TOWNHOUSE / CONDO FEATURES SHEET

Lynchburg Association of REALTORS®

Page 2 of 3

MLS# Address_4472 Sheeps Creek (R) = Required Field
Property Subtype (R) Heating System (R) Laundry (R) Basement (R) Exterior Features (R)
X Single Family __Active Solar __ Basement ___Apartment __ Above Ground Pool
__Townhouse __Circulating Fireplace __ Dryer Connection __ Crawl Space X In Ground Pool = h“k"
__ Condominium __ Electric Baseboard __Laundry Closet ___ Exterior Entrance __Pool Nearby
__Electric Ceiling __Laundry Room X Finished __ Circular Drive
__ Floor Furnace X Main Level __Fireplace X Paved Drive
Construction Status (R) __ Forced Warm Air - Elec. __No Hookups __Full __Concrete Drive
X Completed ¥ Forced Warm Air—Gas ~__ Second Floor _& Game Room __Fenced Yard
__ Proposed __Forced Warm Air - Oil X Separate Laundry Rm. < Garage X Privacy Fence
__ Under Construction __ Geothermal __Washer Connections _5_’ Heated __ Garden Space
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